
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-208. Exam Schedule

Thu, 31 Oct 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Selected chapters on theory of machines  M18-517  Zhukov A.E.
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Law and Economics of Scientific Projects and Units  M18-401, M18-403, M18-406,

M18-416  Nurahov N.N.
Wed, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-203

 Popova G.I.
Wed, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Business English  M19-305  Kudryavtseva I.P.
Sat, 21 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language (Academic Writing)  B19-403  Baklanova I.I.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-301  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-302  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.
Mon, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Typology Analysis in State Financial Monitoring  M18-721  Nosova S.S.
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Economic Analysis  M18-711  Mamaeva A.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Typology Analysis in State Financial Monitoring  M18-705, M18-715

 Nosova S.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-604  Sherstyukov V.B.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-103  Sandrakova E.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-403  Sherstyukov V.B.
Tue, 24 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Phase Transitions and Physics of Superconductors  B15-V02  Kartsev P.F.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-302  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-301  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 17:55 — 20:20 ATT Data Analysis and Machine Learning  M18-507  Zapechnikov S.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-403  Sherstyukov V.B.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-103  Sandrakova E.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-604  Sherstyukov V.B.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Risk assessment (in English)  S15-704, S15-705  Kolychev V.D.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Foreign Language  B18-565  Sitsyna-Kudryavtseva A.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Pharmaceutical Quality Control  M19-305  Kovaleva E.L., Trapkova A.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Technology of dosage form production  M19-305  Trapkova A.A.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-604  Sherstyukov V.B.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-403  Sherstyukov V.B.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-103  Sandrakova E.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Money, Credits, Banks  S18-761  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-801  Hoteeva M.S.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Money, Credits, Banks  S18-701, S18-711  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Devices and Systems  S16-402  Sogoyan A.V., Elesin V.V.,

Kondratenko S.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Phase Transitions and Physics of Superconductors  B15-V02  Kartsev P.F.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  S18-163  Volkov N.P.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Microelectronic Structures  S16-401, S16-402  Pershenkov V.S.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-103  Kuzovlev A.I.


